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POTENTIOMETERS
CALIBRATION
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THERMOCOUPLE

fusible link type resistor.
NOTE: Use only flameproof

FUSIBLE LINK

CONNECTOR
COMMUNICATION

(DME #RPM0050)
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BLACK

FUSES - ABC TYPE
REPLACEMENT
USE EXACT

ABC15

GATE CUTOFF ENABLE
(JUMPER J11)

GATE CUTOFF
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FUSIBLE FP
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.01 100V .1

CR4

.1
C22

C14

U8
10

C5

2.2K

O
P

07

CR5

R3

PE1

22M

.01
C35

1N4002

R
37

TO HEATER
TO HEATER

GATE CUTOFF

EARTH GROUND
AC INPUT
AC INPUT

TO SW 5

PRESENT, REMOVE J11
IF PIN 3 IN FRAME IS
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WHITE G

TO SW 2
RED

BLACK

TO SW 1
RED

(DME P/N RPM0090)

FUSE:F2
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TR5-160mA J2J1 TO OPERATE UNIT AT:J4
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+5 Volt Reg 1A
U1
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IC1
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240V=INSTALL J4, REMOVE J1 & J2
120V=INSTALL J1 & J2, REMOVE J4

J4

120V
240V

120V
240V

J1 J2

SUPPLY VOLTAGE SELECT
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